
23. 

21 

24. 

25 
26. 

29 

30 

27. 
28. 

20 

22. 

6 

8 

7. 

9 
10 

12. 

19. 

5. 

17 

14. 

18. 

13. 

15 

Sr. 

No 

Name 

NAMEEN 

VIKASH 
JATIN 

NEHA 

ANUJ 

PARAS 

POOJA 
KUSHWAHA 

AMAN 

KHUSHI 

KAFI 

ANCHAL 
SUNITA 

DEVENDER 
LANGYAN 
NAVEEN 

SONIA 
SARITA 
MADHU 

SHRI KRISHAN 
MOHIT 
BHATERI 

PRIYA 
ANKIT 
MONTI 

MUSKAN 

SUNNY 
AMAN 

NIKHIL 
SAHIL 

POOJA 
TANUU 

Office of the Pricipal Govt. College Meham 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

DAVI B.A 

B.A 

B.A 
B.Á 

B.A 
B.A 
B.A 

Class 

B.A 
B.A 
B.A 

B.A 
B.A 
B.A 
B.A 

B.A 
B.A 

B.A 
B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 
B.A 

BCOM 

BCOM 

NOTICE 

Roll No. 

1230178 189 
1230178257 
1230178263 

1230178277 
1230178429 
1230178434 

123017844| 

1230178514 

1230178541 
1230178548 
1230178550 
1230178554 
1230178555 

1230178556 
1230178557 
1230178560 

1230178563 
1230178565 
1230178568 

1230178575 
1230178578 
1230178579 
1230178581 
1230178582 
1230178583 
1230178585 
1230178595 
1230178596 

1230008040 

1230008020 

Pending Document 

12h 
MIGRATION 

MIGRATION 
12th 

MIGRATION 

12t1 

12th 
12h 

12 

12t 
12th 

12h 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12th 
12T 
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